MR. VIREN SHAMJIBHAI VEGAD  

 Guarantors:- 

1. MRS. HIRAL VIREN VEGAD 

2. MRS. MUKTABEN SHAMJIBHAI VEGAD 

3. MR. ROHIT MAGANBHAI MORASADA 

 Demand Notice Date & Amount :- 11.12.2024, for an Amount of Rs. 

21,03,820.39 (Rupees Twenty One Lakh Three Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty 

and Thirty Nine p.s. only) +Further Interest Thereon 

 Physical Possession Date :- 21.12.2025 

 The Reserve price :-   

Rs. 33,50,000/- (Rs. Thirty Three Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) 

 EMD :-  s. 3,35,000/- (Rs. Three Lakh Thirty Five Thousand only) 

 BID incremental Value for all properties :- Rs. 1,00,000/- and in multiple 

thereof  

 Date & Time of E Auction: - Date:-09-03-2026 between 12.00 p.m. to 1.00 p.m.  

 Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-03-2026 (& prior Appointment)